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ENVIRO-SOLUTIONS	4-1-2020	PRICELIST

Code Size	/	Details Wt.	(lbs.) MSRP 20%	off	List

	FLOOR	CARE	-	CLEANERS
ES84	Neutral	Floor	Cleaner ES84N-18 5	gal 44 71.98 57.58

ES84N-4 4x1	gal 36 57.66 46.13
ES84N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 23 141.24 112.99
ES84N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 19 159.60 127.68

ES83	Haze	Away	Neutral	Floor	Cleaner ES83N-4 4x1	gal 37 62.12 49.70
ES83N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 24 87.64 70.11
ES83N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 20 120.56 96.45

ES93+	Encapsulation	Cleaner ES93+-4 4x1	gal 35 124.52 99.62

ES86+	Spray	Buff ES86+-6 6x1	qt 14 35.36 28.29

ES94+	Burnishing	Cream ES94+-6 6x16	fl	oz 6 151.66 121.33

ES95+	Traction/Restoration ES95+-4 4x1	gal 36 125.92 100.74

	FLOOR	CARE	-	WOOD/GYMNASIUM
ES30	Prep ES30-4 4x1	gal 40 93.74 74.99

ES31	Clean ES31-4 4x1	gal 37 46.36 37.09

ES32	Wood	Finish ES32-18 5	gal 46 307.78 246.22
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ES32-4 4x1	gal 36 248.52 198.82

	FLOOR	CARE	-	FINISHES
ES96	High	Traffic	Floor	Finish ES96N-18 5	gal 46 148.60 118.88

*Choose	Green	Report	(2004) ES96N-4 4x1	gal 36 120.74 96.59

ES80	High	Gloss	Floor	Finish ES80-18 5	gal 46 119.68 95.74
*Choose	Green	Report	(2004) ES80-4 4x1	gal 37 104.36 83.49

ANTI-STAT	Static	Dissipative	Floor	Finish ANTI-STAT-4 4x1	gal 35 260.94 208.75

	FLOOR	CARE	-	SEALERS
ES82	Barricade	Sealer/Floor	Finish ES82-18 5	gal 46 127.16 101.73

ES82-4 4x1	gal 37 106.66 85.33

ES89	Blockade	All	Acrylic	Water	Based	 ES89-18 5	gal 46 197.34 157.87
	Concrete	Sealer

ES99	Impregnator	Sealer	-	Stone,	Tile	 ES99-4 4x1	gal 37 166.26 133.01
	&	Grout

	FLOOR	CARE	-	STRIPPERS
ES85	Scrub	Free	Stripper ES85N-18 5	gal 46 117.86 94.29

ES85N-4 4x1	gal 36 95.98 76.78
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ES90	Clean	Cut	Concentrated	Floor ES90N-18 5	gal 46 339.10 271.28
	Stripper ES90N-6 6x1	quart 14 122.08 97.66

ES90N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 23 172.34 137.87

	FLOOR	CARE	-	BASEBOARD	STRIPPER
ES73	Paint	Stripper	&	Graffiti	Remover ES73-6 6x1	quart 14 149.82 119.86

*CFNAD

	FLOOR	CARE	-	DEEP	SCRUBBING
ES91	Deep	Scrub	Floor	Finish	Life ES91N-4 4x1	gal 35 62.16 49.73
	Extender

	CARPET	CARE
ES87	Extraction	Carpet	Cleaner ES87N-4 4x1	gal 36 84.22 67.38

ES71+	Super	H2O2	Concentrate	Multi- ES71+-4 4x1	gal 35 133.20 106.56
	Purpose	Cleaner/Degreaser ES71+-CS 2x1.25	gal D 22 120.90 96.72

ES71+-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 19 136.88 109.50

ES72	Hydrogen	Peroxide	Multi-Purpose ES72N-4 4x1	gal 35 88.50 70.80
	Cleaner ES72N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 22 84.06 67.25

ES72N-1S 4x0.52	gal D 20 108.18 86.54

ES93+	Encapsulation	Cleaner ES93+-4 4x1	gal 35 124.52 99.62

ES88	Stain	&	Spot	Remover ES88-6 6x1	quart 14 48.06 38.45
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	DISINFECTANTS
ES64H	Neutral	Disinfectant ES64HNUS-4 4x1	gal 35 117.88 94.30

ES64HNUS-CS 2x1.25	gal D 20 104.96 83.97
ES64HNUS-1S 4x0.52	gal D 18 98.56 78.85

*	ECP	57 ES64HNU-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 20 131.64 105.31
ES364	Neutral	Disinfectant ES364NUS-1S 4x0.52	gal D 18 117.38 93.90

ES364NUS-CS 2x1.25	gal D 20 115.36 92.29
ES364NUS-4 4x1	gal 35 129.38 103.50

ES25+	Disinfectant	H/D	Cleaner	&	Odor ES25+NUS-CS 2x1.25	gal D 23 98.78 79.02
	Counteractant ES25+NU-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 20 126.54 101.23
ES256H	Neutral	Disinfectant	Concentrate ES256HNUS-CS 2x1.25	gal D 20 203.72 162.98

ES256HNU-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 19 216.14 172.91
ES256HNUS-1S 4x0.52	gal D 18 205.94 164.75

	DISINFECTANTS	FOOD	SERVICE
ES24+	Food	Service	Disinfectant	Cleaner ES24+NUS-CS 2x1.25	gal D 23 94.76 75.81

ES512	Sanitizer ES512NUS-CS 2x1.25	gal D 20 99.46 79.57

	WASHROOM	CARE	-	HAND	SOAP
ES48	Luxury	Foam	Soap ES48-6 6	x	33	fl	oz 35 79.88 63.90

ES49	Foaming	Hand	Soap ES49N-4 4x1	gal 35 69.28 55.42

ES50	Deodorant	Lotion	Soap ES50-4 4x1	gal 36 70.44 56.35
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	WASHROOM	CARE	-	CLEANERS
ES51	Washroom	Cleaner ES51N-6 6x1	quart 14 36.12 28.90

ES51N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 23 120.08 96.06
ES51N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 18 138.36 110.69

ES53	Cream	Cleanser ES53-6 6x1	quart 17 45.70 36.56

ES54	Grout	Cleaner ES54+-6 6x1	quart 13 36.72 29.38

ES56	Like	Acid	Washroom	Cleaner ES56N-4 4x1	gal 36 60.66 48.53
ES56N-6 6x1	quart 13 31.64 25.31
ES56N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 22 133.20 106.56
ES56N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 20 153.78 123.02

ES57	Lime	Remover	and	Descaler ES57N-4 4x1	gal 37 89.04 71.23
ES57N-6 6x1	quart 14 46.74 37.39

ES920	Bio-Active	Bathroom	Cleaner ES920-CS 2x1.25	gal D 18 160.76 128.61
ES920-1S 4x0.52	gal D 18 131.78 105.42

	ODOR	CONTROL
ES58	Envirocide	Odor	Eliminator ES58N-4 4x1	gal 37 139.34 111.47

ES58N-6 6x1	quart 13 62.64 50.11
ES58N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 23 199.04 159.23

*	ECP	57 ES58N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 18 225.98 180.78
ES100	Bio-Active	Odor	Eliminator ES100-6 6x1	quart 13 39.66 31.73
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	for	Washrooms 	

	

	

ES120	Bio-Active	Air	Freshener ES120-6 6x1	quart 	 13 106.70 85.36
	

	

	

ES230	Bio-Cleaning	&	Deodorizing ES230-22 22x3.88	oz 	 5 73.68 58.94
	Urinal	Blocks ES230-12 12x3.88	oz 	 4 69.22 55.38

										*	note:	-12	includes	screens 	

	

				GENERAL	PURPOSE	AND	SPECIALTY	-	CLEANERS
ES70	General	Purpose	Cleaner ES70N-18 5	gal 	 44 75.46 60.37

ES70N-4 4x1	gal 	 35 61.10 48.88
ES70N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 36 83.14 66.51
ES70N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 19 108.46 86.77

ES71+	Super	H2O2	Concentrate	Multi- ES71+-4 4x1	gal 	 35 133.20 106.56
	Purpose	Cleaner/Degreaser ES71+-CS 2x1.25	gal D 22 120.90 96.72

ES71+-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 19 136.88 109.50

	

ES72	Hydrogen	Peroxide	Multi-Purpose ES72N-4 4x1	gal 35 88.50 70.80
Cleaner ES72N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 22 84.06 67.25

ES72N-1S 4x0.52	gal D 20 108.18 86.54
	

ES74	Spray	&	Wipe	Cleaner ES74N-4 4x1	gal 	 37 58.68 46.94
ES74N-6 6x1	quart 	 13 32.70 26.16
ES74N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 23 130.18 104.14
ES74N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 19 146.24 116.99

ES78+	Stainless	Steel	Cleaner	& ES78N+-6 6x1	quart 	 14 56.10 44.88
	Furniture	Cleaner/Polish 	

ES73	Paint	Stripper	&	Graffiti	Remover ES73-6 6x1	quart 	 14 149.82 119.86
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*CFNAD 	

ES93+	Encapsulation	Cleaner ES93+-4 4x1	gal 	 35 124.52 99.62
	

	

	

Liquid	Vehicle	Cleaner	Concentrate 10017 55	gal 	 492 950.64 760.51
10016 5	gal 	 44 90.62 72.50

ES76	MicroLaundry ES76-4 4	x	0.79	gal	(100	fl	oz) 30 72.16 57.73
ES76-18 5	gal 44 89.42 71.54

				GENERAL	PURPOSE	AND	SPECIALTY	-	GLASS	&	MIRRORS
ES77NFP	Glass	Cleaner ES77NFPN-4 4x1	gal 	 35 47.74 38.19

ES77NFPN-6 6x1	quart 	 13 25.82 20.66
ES77NFPN-CS 2x1.25	gal D 22 110.16 88.13
ES77NFPN-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 18 128.52 102.82

				GENERAL	PURPOSE	AND	SPECIALTY	-	DEGREASERS
ES75	Heavy	Duty	Cleaner/Degreaser ES75N-208 55	gal 	 499 987.70 790.16

ES75N-18 5	gal 	 47 94.26 75.41
ES75N-4 4x1	gal 	 37 79.78 63.82
ES75N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 24 103.28 82.62
ES75N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 19 128.98 103.18

	

ES680	Bio-Active	Super	Floor	Degreaser ES680-CS 2x1.25	gal D 18 204.58 163.66
ES680-1S 4x0.52gal D 18 223.04 178.43

	

	

				GENERAL	PURPOSE	AND	SPECIALTY	-	DISHES
ES79+	Dishwashing	Liquid ES79+-CS 2x1.25	gal D 22 89.86 71.89

ES79+-12 12x25	oz 	 27 70.84 56.67
	

	

				SPECIALTY	CLEANERS	-	LINES,	TRAPS	AND	TANK	CLEANERS	&	ADDITIVES
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ES200	Bio-Active	Treatment	for ES200-4 4x1	gal 	 36 77.22 61.78
	Drains	and	Drain	Lines ES200-6 6x1	quart 	 13 36.78 29.42

	

	

				BIO-ENZYMATIC	CLEANERS	-	ODOR	CONTROL
ES100	Bio-Active	Odor	Eliminator ES100-6 6x1	quart 	 13 39.66 31.73
	for	Washrooms 	

	

	

ES120	Bio-Active	Air	Freshener ES120-6 6x1	quart 	 13 106.70 85.36
	

	

	

				BIO-ENZYMATIC	CLEANERS	-	WASHROOM	CLEANERS
ES920	Bio-Active	Bathroom	Cleaner ES920-CS 2x1.25	gal D 18 160.76 128.61

ES920-1S 4x0.52gal D 18 131.78
	

	

ES230	Bio-Cleaning	&	Deodorizing ES230-22 22x3.88	oz 	 5 73.68 58.94
	Urinal	Blocks ES230-12 12x3.88	oz 	 4 69.22 55.38

										*	note:	-12	includes	screens 	

	

				BIO-ENZYMATIC	CLEANERS	-	FOOD	SERVICE	CLEANERS	&	DEGREASERS
ES680	Bio-Active	Super	Floor	Degreaser ES680-CS 2x1.25	gal D 18 204.58 163.66

ES680-1S 4x0.52gal D 18 223.04 178.43
	

	

				BIO-ENZYMATIC	CLEANERS	-	GENERAL	PURPOSE	CLEANERS
ES120	Bio-Active	Air	Freshener ES120-6 6x1	quart 	 13 106.70 85.36

	

	

	

				BIO-ENZYMATIC	CLEANERS	-	LINES,	TRAPS	AND	TANK	CLEANERS	&	ADDITIVES
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ES200	Bio-Active	Treatment	for ES200-4 4x1	gal 	 36 77.22 61.78
	Drains	and	Drain	Lines ES200-6 6x1	quart 	 13 36.78 29.42

	

	

				INDUSTRIAL
ES73	Paint	Stripper	&	Graffiti	Remover ES73-6 6x1	quart 	 14 149.82 119.86

*CFNAD 	

ES74	Spray	&	Wipe	Cleaner ES74N-4 4x1	gal 	 37 58.68 46.94
ES74N-6 6x1	quart 	 13 32.70 26.16
ES74N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 23 130.18 104.14
ES74N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 19 146.24 116.99

ES75	Heavy	Duty	Cleaner/Degreaser ES75N-208 55	gal 	 499 987.70 790.16
ES75N-18 5	gal 	 47 94.26 75.41
ES75N-4 4x1	gal 	 37 79.78 63.82
ES75N-CS 2x1.25	gal D 24 103.28 82.62
ES75N-4CS2 4x0.5	gal D 19 128.98 103.18

	

ES78+	Stainless	Steel	Cleaner	& ES78N+-6 6x1	quart 	 14 56.10 44.88
	Furniture	Cleaner/Polish 	

ES89	Blockade	All	Acrylic	Water	Based	 ES89-18 5	gal 	 46 197.34 157.87
	Concrete	Sealer 	

	

	

ES82	Barricade	Sealer/Floor	Finish ES82-18 5	gal 	 46 127.16 101.73
ES82-4 4x1	gal 	 37 106.66 85.33

	

	

				DISPENSERS	-	WALL	MOUNTED
SMP	-	Wall	Mounted	Multi-Product SP9183 each 172.11 137.69

For	use	with	0.5	gal (replaces	SP6849)
products.	Dilution	tips	in	bottle. 	

HF	&	LF.	Small	footprint. 	
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Blendsafe	II ES-662-EGAP each 221.85 177.48
Designed	for	use	with	the	
ES72/64	Program	in	1.25	gal	 	

&	0.52	gal	products. 	

				DISPENSERS	-	MOBILE
SafeLink	OneTM ES-SLFOAM Foam	Dispenser 53.00 42.40

ES-SLDUAL Dual	Select	Dispenser 49.34 39.47

PRE-TIPPED
ES-SLDUAL32 Green	1:32	DUAL	1	+	4	GPM 42.61 34.09
ES-SLDUAL64 Red	1:64	DUAL	1	+	4	GPM 42.61 34.09
ES-SLDUAL128 Blue	1:128	DUAL	1	+	4	GPM 42.61 34.09
ES-SLDUAL256 White	1:256	DUAL	1	+	4	GPM 42.61 34.09
ES-SLFOAM20 Orange	1:20	DUAL	RINSE	SPRAY	+	FOAM 51.22 40.98

	

				DISPENSERS	-	HAND	SOAP
Foam-Eeze	Foaming	Hand	Soap ES-9325W 23.25 18.60

	

	

Cartridge	Foaming	Hand	Soap 9325-ES White/gray	Dispenser 1	free	per	case	of	ES48-6
for	ES48 9326-ES Black	Dispenser 1	free	per	case	of	ES48-6

	

	

				PRODUCT	RACKS
ES1BTLR Rack	holds	1	bottle 15.38 12.30
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ES3BTLR Rack	holds	3	bottles 17.43 13.94
ES4BTLR Rack	holds	4	bottles 	 19.49 15.59
7225918 Lockable	rack	holds	4	bottles 	 67.49 53.99

				DISPENSER	ACCESSORIES
ES10092CAP Dispenser	caps	for	CS	products 6.24 4.99
10089988 Mating	cap	kit	for	1.89L/0.5gal 17.17 13.74
10089401 1/4"	Check	Valve 	 3.25 2.60
10068721 Y	Valve 	 3.36 2.69

				SILK	SCREEN	BOTTLES
Caps	&	trigger	sprayers ES64HBTL-GHS 32	oz	-	ES64H 	 19.10 15.28
available	separately ES72BTL-32HD 32	oz	-	ES72	Heavy	Duty 	 19.10 15.28

ES72BTL-32LD 32	oz	-	ES72	Light	Duty 	 19.10 15.28
ES72BTL-32MD 32	oz	-	ES72	Medium	Duty 	 19.10 15.28

				CAPS	&	TRIGGERS
CPS108A White	Snap	Top 0.52 0.42
CPS155A Red	Flip	Cap 0.38 0.30
CPS156A Orange	Flip	Cap 0.38 0.30
CPS158A Green	Flip	Cap 0.38 0.30
CPS157A Blue	Flip	Cap 0.38 0.30
9126T Heavy	Duty	Trigger	Sprayer 1.12 0.90
1190 Foaming	Trigger	Head 	 3.12 2.50
5706 Red	Trigger 1.32 1.06
5704 Orange	Trigger 1.32 1.06
5707 Green	Trigger 1.32 1.06
5702 Blue	Trigger 	 1.32 1.06

				BOTTLE	&	TRIGGER	PACKAGES
per	case ES64HBTL-GHS-WT 32	oz	bottles	w/	red	triggers 39.70 31.76

ES72BTL-32HD-WT 32	oz	bottles	w/	orange	triggers 39.70 31.76
ES72BTL-32MD-WT 32	oz	bottles	w/	green	triggers 39.70 31.76
ES72BTL-32LD-WT 32	oz	bottles	w/	blue	triggers 39.70 31.76
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